
ESL Summer School Routes for 2016 

Huron High School & Huron Middle School June 6th – June 30th  

 

Bus #1 – 54   Pam #515 (65)     

13th & Kansas NE @ 7:00 am     

5th & Illinois NW @ 7:05 am     

6th & Kansas NE @ 7:09 am     

5th & Utah NE @ 7:12 am 

7th & Jersey NE @ 7:18 am 

2050 US Hwy 14 East @ 7:23 am 

PM only  3rd & Kansas NE      

2nd & Idaho SE @ 7:31 am    

5th & Kansas SE @ 7:36 am 

High School @ 7:42 am         

Middle School @ 7:45 am          
  

 

Bus # 2 – 63  Jan #521 (71)     

2nd & Illinois SW @ 7:26 am     

2nd & Montana SW @ 7:31 am    

4th & Montana SW @ 7:34 am     

6th & Colorado SW @ 7:37 am    

7th & Arizona SW @ 7:38 am 

High School @ 7:42 am 

Middle School @ 7:45 am 

 



 

 

Bus #3 – 43  Cindy #510 (65) 

3rd & Mellette SW @ 7:17 am 

9th & Nicollet SW @ 7:20 am 

20th & Campbell Dr. SW @ 7:26 am 

22nd & Ohio SW @ 7:29 am 

24th & Wisconsin SW @ 7:33 am 

19th & Wisconsin SW @ 7:38 am 

High School @ 7:42 am 

Middle School @ 7:45 am 

 

Bus #4 – 61  Willie #523 (71) 

4th & Beach SE @ 7:20 am 

12th & Utah SE @ 7:25 am 

14th & Nevada SW @ 7:29 am 

15th & Wisconsin SW @ 7:33 am 

15th & IdahoSE @ 7:37 am 

High School @ 7:42 am 

Middle School @ 7:45 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Bus #5 – 65  Joni #509 (77) 

8th & Iowa SE @ 7:24 am 

6th & Frank SE @ 7:28 am 

9th & Lawnridge @ 7:32 am 

10th & Idaho SE @ 7:36 am 

High School @ 7:41 am 

Middle School @ 7:45 am 

 

Bus #6 – 56  Aaron #507 (65) 

18th & Frank SE @ 7:16 am 

Pheasant Run Apts. @ 7:20 am 

Townhouse Apts. @ 7:23 am 

20th & Iowa SE @ 7:26 am 

Pairie Villa (Mailboxes) @ 7:31 am 

2630 Lincoln SW @ 7:35 am 

High School @ 7:42 am 

Middle School @ 7:45 am 

 

Bus #7 – 68  Dean W. #527 (77) 

7th & Illinois SW @ 7:26 am 

11th & Illinois SW @ 7:31 am 

11th & Nevada SW @ 7:35 am 

10th & Minnesota SW @ 7:38 am 

High School @ 7:42 am 

Middle School @ 7:45 am 



 

 

 

 


